FEmSHRER
{7 PT600

5% | B TE HfE |
1) #EJE45-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-HO5VVEF) 231
D) @4 CORD ARMOR 17
3) |EE4EICABLE CLIP 1
4) | AFE+F S8 %PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (Md4x14) 1
5.) |9BHRA-DMROPDP)TRIGGER SWITCH 20
6.) |%ET £-PT600ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1367
6.) |%ET£-PT600ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1243
7.) |TFJ% #t#%-DB32COUNTER TRIGGER (ORANGE-021C) 11
8.) M4 PT600HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 88
9.) [#MF-/725 PT600HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 88
10) | AFA+F E S8 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 3
11) [ AFE+F E S8 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (Md4x16) 1
12.) | AFE+F E S8 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
13.) |B#IFE-EVI8(HHCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 59
14.) |B#EICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 36
15.) |B#I25-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 7
16.) | B 3E#H(£8#%)-RS26MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 172
17.) |5 T--PT600STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 480
17.) |5 T--PT600STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 462
18.) |AA+F i 24844 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
19.) |HEHE-RS26FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 59
20) |#EBkEfK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
21) |#7-PT600ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 760
21) |#7-PT600ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 755
22.) [#¥k#f&6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
23.) |l fERE-PT600GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 561
24.) [ AIE5 E IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x50) 1
25.) [fEBREK608(GH)BALL BEARING (608) 54
26.) HEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
27.) | E#R-MD3SONINPUT GEAR (M1.0x30T) 184
28.) |—ZKE##-PT600INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x9T) 206
29.) |EGEFI##PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
30.) 37t #f&HKO810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 95
31) | EE-MD3SONLAY GEAR (M1.0x34T) 197
32.) [#gt#f&HKI210NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1210) 164
33.) | EE#l-PT600COUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x12T) 235
34.) | =R -PT600GEAR SUPPORT BRACKET 149
36.) FEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-16) 1
37.) | =% E#&-PT600IDLER GEAR (M1.25x33T) 289
38.) IBEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
39.) |iF-#E#f&S5110STHRUST BEARING (51105) 256
40.) 'EETEFEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 11
41.) tE-PT600WORM SHAFT 887
42.) pebt#lKHK2516NEEDLE BEARING (HK2516) 308
43.) 78t TA121SNEEDLE BEARING (TA1215) 179
44) | E8%E-PTE00GEARCASE 1.165
45.) [E[FEPY7S 4% SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x30xP0.8) 3
46.) $435EE#-TM6OTEFLON RING 386
47.) |J]E.#5##-PT600DRIVE WHEEL (M1.5x92T) 3,176
48.) |[E[#%%-PT600RETAINING RING (03.5x074) 18
49.) [EEERFESE-PT600GEARCASE COVER (MATTE SILVER) 903
50.) |[EITE Py /S 844 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x20xP0.7) 3
51.) |###5-PT600DIE HEAD ADAPTOR 1136
58.) #4345 PTG00CONNECTION CABLE 8
59.) #4345 PT600CONNECTION CABLE 8
60.) |7/E J4-PT600BLOCKING VISE 2177

60-1.) $4%*4E-TM60VISE SCREW (M18xPL1.5) 271

60-2.) |C7a8 % TMEORETAINING RING (O1x09x011) 1

60-3.) |FE#E-TM600UTER FLANGE 157

60-4.) |3 15 TM60VISE BAR (M20xP2.0) 279

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
R PT600

A G HE
60-5.) |[7NFB2EE-TMO0NUT (M20xP2.0x L6MM) 23
60-6.) |7K& [E] 3 BE-PT600BLOCKING VISE 1,386

FLHIL2H




